
 Yes! Our unit is registered to sell Camp Cards and has read and turned in the Code of Conduct form.  

Unit Type:      ❑ Pack        ❑ Boy Troop        ❑ Girl Troop        ❑ Crew        ❑ Ship        ❑ Post     
 
Unit Number:    District:   

 
Camp Card Chair: _________________________________________ Email: _________________________________________ 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

PLEASE PRINT  
CLEARLY 

Please Note: 
• Units who do not adhere to the ‘Code of Conduct’ risk losing future opportunities 

to sell. 
WHEN are you willing to sell? 
Please mark top 3 choices of the dates your unit is WILLING to be assigned to sell at 
Bass Pro Shops. 

• All dates will be scheduled as ALL DAY shifts  
      Saturday & Sundays 10:15am—6:45pm 

  
                  Saturday Shifts                          Sunday Shifts 

❑  Saturday, March 22 ❑ Sunday, March 23 
❑  Saturday, March 29 ❑ Sunday, March 30 
❑  Saturday, April 5 ❑ Sunday, April 6 
❑  Saturday, April 12 ❑ Sunday, April 13 
❑  Saturday, April 19 ❑ Easter—No shift available 
❑  Saturday, April 26 ❑ Sunday, April 27 
❑  Saturday, May 3 ❑ Sunday, May 4 
❑  Saturday, May 10 ❑ Sunday, May 11 
❑  Saturday, May 17 ❑ Sunday, May 18 

 
*Dates are assigned at the discretion of the Council, and no date is guaranteed to any one unit.* 

This form is due no later than Monday, March 17, 2025. 

2025 Camp Card Sale 
Bass Pro Shops 
Sign Up Form 

 

  One Sign Up Form Per Unit   

Please return this form by Monday, March 17, 2025 to: 
Traci Raber 

Email: Traci.Raber@scouting.org   


